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ABBOTT LABS

ISIN:  US0028241000

Overview

2024/07/16 15:58:52

Price
95.07 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.37% (0.35)

US0028241000
ABT

Xetra

EUR

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

164,355 EUR

S&P 500

95.30 EUR (259)
95.41 EUR (96)
94.79 EUR
95.26 EUR
94.43 EUR
94.72 EUR
94.67864 EUR
690

65,328.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/07/15 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 2l Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/06/14 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US0028241000&ID_NOTATION=251885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0028241000&ID_NOTATION=251885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0028241000&ID_NOTATION=251885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bee7b4fcae530b33f13e99b01fbc51b7761fee53b315764993eb54de40ebb0bd&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=beb3da38b8b8ac6d2&time=1721225956&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d49f63a96da69bc3d3178f69c3e24eb67bb8302edb1299a6bfaa31a3a6490ba&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de9c8c42722eb272c&time=1721225956&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb8bfc8785c74f0642fd25645ee9c24b0a08143c423f90bb397c9ccbb7edd318&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=522bc6c10e274f813&time=1721225956&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=919c2398e9b8b62020718e4cb5246078fba655bbdc495d23be0ad7d79b76217f&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ce0b6282482b9a815&time=1721225956&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a768101b7ebe16ed3e61ba82e37a92e393be71450ce610d2d6bb0c2a0620fe8&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4896985e7b1b16078&time=1721225956&tool=RSC

ABBOTT LABS

Details

2024/07/16 15:58:52

Price
95.07 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

ISIN US0028241000
Symbol ABT
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 164,355 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 95.30 EUR (259)
Ask (Ask size) 95.41 EUR (96)
Open 94.79 EUR
High 95.26 EUR
Low 94.43 EUR
Close (prev. day) 94.72 EUR
VWAP 94.67864 EUR
Volume (pcs) 690
Trading volume 65,328.26
Number of trades 21
Last size 4
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.80% -1.67% -4.36%
Perf (abs.) -9.14 -1.61 -4.32
Beta 0.34 0.38 0.71
Volatility 16.52 17.68 20.72

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ABBOTT LABS

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/07/ 15:58 95.07 EUR
16

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 15:30 94.59 EUR

Exchange 16

Tradegate 2024/07/ 16:01 95.10 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:00 94.33 EUR
16

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 09:05 96.00 CHF

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.07

0.00

0.13

0.00

0.00

94.76 EUR (1,010

96.51 EUR (935

100.31 EUR (724

98.17 EUR (553

111.28 EUR (2024/03/11
92.83 EUR (2024/05/30
111.28 EUR (2024/03/11
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
85.56 EUR (2023/10/13)

Number of
trades

21

25

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35349266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251876

ABBOTT LABS

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

16:04

08:04

15:49

08:21

08:21

08:15

12:31

15:39

103.75 USD

94.87 EUR

104.52 USD

94.34 EUR

94.34 EUR

94.35 EUR

94.46 EUR

94.35 EUR

53.12

0.00

0.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,162

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251878
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173868496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173868496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201592145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9598357
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20637

ABBOTT LABS

Company profile

Company Logo

a Abbott

Contact Details

ABBOTT LABORATORIES

100 Abbott Park Road - 60064-6400 Abbott

Park

Telefon: +1-224-667-6100

Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert Alpern
Sally Blount
Claire Babineaux-
Fontenot

Daniel Starks
Darren McDew
John Stratton
Michael O'Grady
Michael Roman
Michelle Kumbier
Nancy McKinstry
Paola Gonzalez
Robert B. Ford
Andrea F. Wainer
Daniel Salvadori
Hubert L. Allen
Lisa D. Earnhardt
Mary K. Moreland

Robert E. Funck,
Jr.

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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